With Atex certified, our explosion proof light can be
widely used for applications of flammable and
explosive chemical materials. Bridgelux led and
specially designed driver are used to guarantee
safety and long lifetime.
II 2G Ex eb mb IIC T4 Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC T(95     ) Db
ATEX

Driver Efficiency: >92%
Protection: OTP, OCP, OVP, SCP
Surge Protection: 4KV
Electrical: 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Lifetime: 50,000H
Corrosion Proof: WF2
Operating Temperature: -25~45
TM21: L90B10>50,000H
-25~+45
Optical options:
Functions
Emergency
FeaturesFeatures
120°
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
TB020SE2E-BG 20W 220~240V 2400LM >80 IP65 L735*W115*H63MM
TB040SE2E-BG 40W 220~240V 4800LM >80 IP65 L735*W115*H63MM
TB040SE4E-BG 40W 220~240V 4800LM >80 IP65 L1335*W115*H63MM
TB060SE4E-BG 60W 220~240V 7200LM >80 IP65 L1335*W115*H63MM
TB080SE4E-BG 80W 220~240V 9600LM >80 IP65 L1335*W115*H63MM
H
W
L
AC220~240V